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Summer Harvest
(50-3017)

This most spectacular of oval mirror
frames is designed by Christopher to
depict the produce of a successful
Summer Harvest, brought to life by the
most skillful master-carvers in the
world. Available exclusively in this, its
natural carved wood condition.

FINISHING OPTIONS

A-La-Nature Raw Teak

ADDITIONAL INFO

Only available in Teak; no other
finishing options

GLASS

Bevel

SIZE

Size D W118 x D14 x H144 cm / W46 x D6 x H57 inches
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PACKAGING, WEIGHTS & MEASURES

SIZE DIMENSION VOLUME WEIGHT PACKAGE
TYPE

NOTES

D
D

D
D

(cm)

W164 x D25 x H137 cm
W164 x D25 x H147 cm

(inches)

W65 x D10 x H54 "
W65 x D10 x H58 "

0.56 m³
0.6 m³

19.77 ft³
21.18 ft³

55 kg
57 kg

121 lbs
125.4 lbs

Crate
Crate

Crate
Crate

FCL
SA

FCL
SA
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Please note, the finishing and fabric colour references printed are purely indicative.
The blueprints are for representation only, and not to a particular scale.
Christopher Guy reserves the right to modify the product information as required, without any prior notice.
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