



# Summer Harvest (50-3017)

This most spectacular of oval mirror frames is designed by Christopher to depict the produce of a successful Summer Harvest, brought to life by the most skillful master-carvers in the world. Available exclusively in this, its natural carved wood condition.



### **FINISHING OPTIONS**

A-La-Nature Raw Teak

#### **GLASS**

Bevel

#### **ADDITIONAL INFO**

Only available in Teak; no other finishing options

## SIZE

Size D

W118 x D14 x H144 cm / W46 x D6 x H57 inches





#### **BLUEPRINTS**



# PACKAGING, WEIGHTS & MEASURES

SIZE	DIMENSION	VOLUME	WEIGHT	PACKAGE TYPE	NOTES
	(cm)				
D	W164 x D25 x H137 cm	$0.56  \mathrm{m}^3$	55 kg	Crate	FCL
D	W164 x D25 x H147 cm	0.6 m <sup>3</sup>	57 kg	Crate	SA
	(inches)				
D	W65 x D10 x H54 "	19.77 ft <sup>3</sup>	121 lbs	Crate	FCL
D	W65 x D10 x H58 "	21.18 ft <sup>3</sup>	125.4 lbs	Crate	SA

Please note, the finishing and fabric colour references printed are purely indicative.